Informe generado el 29 de Marzo de 2024 a las 01:25

Ponis D2 - 22C

Ordenes de Salida

HORSE1

1 de Abril de 2023

CABALLO
os (DORSAL) _ L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DIOR DES
1 SOURCES 145750
NONE / NONE / 2013 /

TORDO / CRUZ

ASTERIX
2 NONE / NONE /2003 / 155794
TORDO / CRUZ

SABBA DE ALDAIR

3 NONE / NONE /2015 / 158104
PIO / CRUZ
GUARANA

4 NONE / NONE /2005 / 141683

ALAZAN / CRUZ

MANOLITA
5 NONE / NONE /2014 / 163310
CASTANO / CRUZ

HAZELHILL JIMMY

6 NONE / NONE / 2009 / 132742
TORDA / CONNEMARA
KINDER
7 NONE / NONE /2009 / 115740
ALAZANA / CRUZ

DRUMLOHAN LAD
STAR
ASHFIELD FESTY /
8 BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY 164967
/2004 / TORDA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

RAYMAN
9 NONE / NONE / 2004 / 132664
ALAZANA / CRUZ

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ-
BUSTAMANTE
ARIAS-SALGADO,
Joaquin
LETICIA ARIAS-
SALGADO GARRIGUES
/ NONE

BOGOS CARMENA,
Irina
REBECA CARMENA
LOPEZ / NONE

DELEERSNYDER ,
Manige
MELANIE BONTE /
NONE

GASTON HERRERO,
Isabel
IRENE VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH / NONE

LEIVA ARTACHO,
Nuria
MARCOS DAVID
CERVILLA ROMERO /
NONE

ARSHI , Alyssa
Valentina
SARA BARAKATI / NONE

VARGAS TORRADO,
Maria
CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER
CRUZ PLAZA

BOLUDA DE VLAS,
Dakotah
BIANCA DE VLAS /
NONE

BEAS RAVANNE,
Alice
DAVID BEAS PEDRAZA
/ NONE

L.D.N.

191933

335022

270768

270766

317814

268293

212938

246587

224388

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CASPER
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDO / CRUZ

HADOCK
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

LATIGO QUIN
AZOR QUIN / FURIOSA
QUIN / 2005 /
CASTANA / PRE

MITHROCH
ALLTWALIS
BONHEDDWR 13WD
P01-1492 / CORNETTA
T80-2261/2010/
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

ATALAYA DE GAN
NONE / NONE /2008 /
APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

BABIECA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
TORDO / CRUZ

L'ALMERIYA DE
L'AUBE
MELLE JEROM / STORY
DE L'AUBE / 2010 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

DIOR DES
SOURCES
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
TORDO / CRUZ

ASTERIX
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
TORDO / CRUZ

STORMY MC GARRY

NONE / NONE /2002 /
OVERA / NONE

L.A.C.

110529

144624

164966

116299

155085

149635

110016

145750

155794

139053

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ PEREZ,
Carolina
MARIA ELENA JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

CASADO PEREZ,
Mencia
LUIS CASADO VEGA /
NONE

GARCIA
GUTIERREZ,
Martina
CENTRO EQUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

VELASCO
MONTILLA, Rafael
CARLOS GARCIA
SANCHEZ / MITHROCH

MALDONADO
GONZALEZ, Luis
ELENA GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ-RUBIO /
JOSE MIGUEL GAN

GARCIA-FLORES
DUQUE, Sofia
Valentina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

ANABITARTE
ALONSO DEL CID,
Mencia
LARA ALONSO DEL CID
ARRANZ / NONE

PEREZ-
BUSTAMANTE
ARIAS-SALGADO,
Adriana
LETICIA ARIAS-
SALGADO GARRIGUES
/ NONE

BOGOS CARMENA,
Cayetana
REBECA CARMENA
LOPEZ / NONE

DELEERSNYDER ,
Manige
MELANIE BONTE /
NONE

L.D.N.

267685

213923

253861

320801

217649

274174

271016

208522

335023

270768

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	Ponis D2 · 2ªC 🏆 HORSE1
	1 de Abril de 2023


